Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/20/2022 12:01:00 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$49,381,517.00
$0.00
$9,820,140.00
$57,559.00
$59,259,216.00

$34,394,067.27
$8,683,151.27
$3,905,339.27
$4,138,488.87
$2,447,794.66
$0.00

$0.00
$1,793,222.00
$55,362,063.34

$581,566.23
$2,750,143.63
($2,168,577.40)

$1,728,575.26
$8,483,129.87
$10,211,705.13

GENERAL

Actual

$8,180,944.37
$100.00
$1,731,983.18
$44,627.20
$9,957,654.75

$5,826,939.21
$1,504,047.59
$922,346.35
$678,807.74
$384,368.17
$263,975.94
$0.00
$295,138.22
$9,875,623.22

$46,851.65
$1,088,985.74
($1,042,134.09)

($960,102.56)
$15,031,368.70
$14,071,266.14

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($41,200,572.63)
$100.00
($8,088,156.82)
($12,931.80)
($49,301,561.25)

$28,567,128.06
$7,179,103.68
$2,982,992.92
$3,459,681.13
$2,063,426.49
($263,975.94)
$0.00
$1,498,083.78
$45,486,440.12

($534,714.58)
$1,661,157.89
$1,126,443.31

($2,688,677.82)
$6,548,238.83
$3,859,561.01

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$10,851,889.16
$2,390,797.51
$79,765.36
$13,322,452.03

$5,653,346.06
$942,545.24
$168,516.00
$6,594,912.91
$365,981.46
$0.00

$0.00
$1,363,040.10
$15,088,341.77

$2,839,224.63
$99,436.00
$2,739,788.63

$973,898.89
$858,545.33
$1,832,444.22

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,974,545.65
$669,302.74
$0.00
$2,643,848.39

$674,474.66
$185,509.39
$17,261.66
$1,151,644.98
$47,257.47
$0.00

$0.00
$734,368.94
$2,810,517.10

$1,113,618.00
$49,438.10
$1,064,179.90

$897,511.19
$4,393,700.68
$5,291,211.87

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($8,877,343.51)
($1,721,494.77)
($79,765.36)
($10,678,603.64)

$4,978,871.40
$757,035.85
$151,254.34
$5,443,267.93
$318,723.99
$0.00

$0.00
$628,671.16
$12,277,824.67

($1,725,606.63)
$49,997.90
($1,675,608.73)

($76,387.70)
$3,535,155.35
$3,458,767.65
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